Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSP-017 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 175M, 250M OHSP-015 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 175M, 250M OHSN-015 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/Qk. Disc.* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSP-011 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/Qk. Disc.* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSN-011 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-2

DPDL-175M
DPDL-125M
How To Order
Features:
•  Rugged general purpose modular gripper
•  High impact resistance with double wedge design
•  Harsh environments with sealed rubber boot jaw option
•  Thru-body mounting and multiple mounting
features simplifies installation
•  Multiple air ports support manifold interface
using O-rings
•  Purge and scavenge ports for harsh & clean environments
Applications:
•  Use in machine coolant and metal
chip environment applications
•  High impact applications
•  Paintbooths, sandblasting applications
(USB key shown
for scale)
 -  -   -  -  -  -
Jaw Mounting Description
“Blank” End Jaw Mounting
B Bottom Jaw Mounting
Jaw Seal Description
E Buna-N Rubber Bellows
Size
047M 125M
056M 175M
088M 250M
Base Model
DPDL
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Stroke Stroke varies with size of gripper
047M 019, 025 or 038 125M 050, 075 or 100
056M 025, 038 or 050 175M 075, 100 or 150
088M 038, 050 or 075 250M 100, 150 or 200
Stroke dimensions
019 4.8mm [0.19] 050 12.7mm [0.50] 150 38.1mm [1.50]
025 6.4mm [0.25] 075 19.1mm [0.75] 200 50.8mm [2.00]
038 9.5mm [0.38] 100 25.4mm [1.00]
Hardware Description
“Blank” Alloy
CR
Corrosion Resistant with
Clean Room Grade Grease
GR-GEN  |  11 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
2-Jaw General Industrial Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
DPDL Series
Specifications Units 047M 056M 088M
Total Rated Grip Force F @ 100 psi N [lbs] 62 [14] 98 [22] 222 [50]
Total Stroke mm [in] 9.5 [0.38] 12.7 [0.50] 19.1 [0.75]
Weight kg [lbs] 0.08 [0.19] 0.14 [0.32] 0.43 [0.95]
Pressure Range bar [psi] 1.5-7 [20-100]
Max. Vacuum for Scavenge Port
mm Hg
[in. Hg]
200 [8]
Max. Pressure for Purge Port bar [psi] 1.4 [20]
                    with -E Jaw Boot bar [psi] 0.25 [4]